
Date Mass Time Lector
Saturday, January 11, 2025 4:00 PM J. Lecoy
Sunday, January 12, 2025 9:30 AM C. Basford

Saturday, January 18, 2025 4:00 PM V. Zwick
Sunday, January 19, 2025 9:30 AM S. Hacker

Saturday, January 25, 2025 4:00 PM J. Lecoy
Sunday, January 26, 2025 9:30 AM D. Schroeder

Saturday, February 01, 2025 4:00 PM V. Zwick
Sunday, February 02, 2025 9:30 AM T. France

Saturday, February 08, 2025 4:00 PM J. Lecoy
Sunday, February 09, 2025 9:30 AM P. Quinn

Saturday, February 15, 2025 4:00 PM V. Zwick
Sunday, February 16, 2025 9:30 AM J. Tewes

Saturday, February 22, 2025 4:00 PM J. Lecoy
Sunday, February 23, 2025 9:30 AM C. Basford
Saturday, March 01, 2025 4:00 PM V. Zwick
Sunday, March 02, 2025 9:30 AM S. Hacker

Wednesday, March 05, 2025 7:00 PM No Assignment
Saturday, March 08, 2025 4:00 PM J. Lecoy
Sunday, March 09, 2025 9:30 PM T. Gault

Saturday, March 15, 2025 4:00 PM V. Zwick
Sunday, March 16, 2025 9:30 AM D. Schroeder

Saturday, March 22, 2025 4:00 PM J. Lecoy
Sunday, March 23, 2025 9:30 AM T. Frances

Saturday, March 29, 2025 4:00 PM V. Zwick
Sunday, March 30, 2025 9:30 AM J. Tewes
Saturday, April 05, 2025 4:00 PM V. Zwick
Sunday, April 06, 2025 9:30 AM J. Tewes

Lectors – If you are unable to keep your assigned scheduled date to read at Mass call the rectory as soon as practically possible – 
we will attempt to find another lector to replace you.

Third Sunday of lent
Third Sunday of Lent

Fourth Sunday of Lent
Fourth Sunday of Lent
Fifth Sunday of Lent
Fifth Sunday of Lent

Eighth Sunday of Ordinary Time
Eighth Sunday of Ordinary Time

First Sunday of Lent
First Sunday of Lent

Second Sunday of Lent
Second Sunday of Lent

Ash Wednesday

Fifth Sunday of Ordinary Time
Sixth Sunday of Ordinary Time
Sixth Sunday of Ordinary Time

Seventh Sunday of Ordinary Time
Seventh Sunday of Ordinary Time

Second Sunday of Ordinary Time
Third Sunday of Ordinary Time
Third Sunday of Ordinary Time

Fourth Sunday of Ordinary Time
Fourth Sunday of Ordinary Time
Fifth Sunday of Ordinary Time

Sts. Boniface and James
Lector Schedule - Jan 11th to Apr 6th, 2024

Liturgical Date
First Sunday of Ordinary Time
First Sunday of Ordinary Time

Second Sunday of Ordinary Time


